List of Figures

List of Tables

Foreword by Sir Stephenn Wall
Prefuce

Acknowledgements

Neles on Confributors

List of Abbrevictions

I Introduction: A ilistory of Llhe European Union Budget
and the Possibitities for Reform
Gincomo Benedelto
11 History of the budger
1.2 Thinking on budgetary reform
L3 Structure of the volume

Part 1 The Politics of Budget Reform

2 Negotiations of the European Union Budget: How
Decision Processes Constrain Policy Ambitions
Setra Hagemann
2.1 Checks and balunces
2.2 Laropean Union public spending — on what?
2.3 ‘The rules of the game
2.4 Concluding remarks

3 Budget Reform and the Lisbon Treaty
Gigcomo Benedetto
3.1 Decision-making in the Luropean Upion
3.2 Changing financial powers under the Lishon Treaty
3.3 Discussion and concluding remarks '

vili

ix

xii
Xiv
Xv

xviii

L9 e <IN

23

24
28
34
36
40

42
43
55



European Growth Policies in Times of Change: Budget

Reform, Econoemic Crisis and Policy Entreprencurship

Robert Kuiser and Heiko Prange-Gstohl

4.1 Shaping the European Union budget for growth
policies in times of crisis

4.2 Tolicy entrepreneurship in times of economic crisis

4.3 European growth policies in times of crisis at
European Union and national levels

4.4 Policy entrepreneurship and strategic choices

4.5 Concluding remarks

The Lisbon Treaty, the Financial Crisis and Exit from

Budget Gridlock

Charles B, Blankart and Gerrit B. Koester

5.1 Budget deadlock and the Lishon Treaty

5.2 A way oul of the budget deadlock based on the
Lisbon Treaty

5.3 The financial crisis and the European Union budget

5.4 Concluding remarks

Part II Public Spending and Budget Reform

Reform of the Curopean Union Budget: Tmplications

for the Comnon Agricultural Policy

Alan Greer

6.1  How much? On what?

6.2 Why? What is the Common Agricultural Policy for?

6.3 The Lisbon Treaty, CAP reform and the budget
post-2013

6.4 Concluding remarks

Challenges for the Future of the Structural Funds

Simona Milio

7.1 Cohesion and the size of the budget

7.2 Cchesion Policy, 1988-2006

7.3 Cohesion Policy, 2007-13: challenges
and shortcomings

7.4 Recommendations for the Multiannual Financial
Framework, 201420

7.5 Concluding remarks

59

59

63

G6

75
76

79

81

88
95

103

104
109

112
119

122

125
129

133

142
147



8  Foreign and Sccurity Policy in Austerity Europe:
Budgetary Aspects of the Development of the
Common Foreign and Security Policy and
Cominon Security and Defence Policy
Alister Miskismmon

8.1

8.2
8.3

8.4
8.5

The evolution of the European Union as an
international actor

The impact of the budget review

Developing the Common Security and

Petence Policy

Nationat security and defence policy cooperation
Concluding remarks

9 Conclusion: Budget Policy, Past Experience and
the Future
Giacomn Benedetto and Simona Mifio

9.1 Policy implications for the Multiannual Financial
Framework
9.2 Review and previous experience of budgetary
agreements
9.3 Future reform
94  Possible consequences of the reform
Bibliograpiry
Index

151

154

156

163

165
168

171

172

177
186
189

193
207



