List of Figures					
List	List of Tables				
Fore	Foreword by Sir Stephen Wall				
Prej	Preface				
Ack	Acknowledgements				
Not	es on Contributors	xv			
List	of Abbreviations	xviii			
I	Introduction: A History of the European Union Budget and the Possibilities for Reform Giacomo Benedetto	١			
	1.1 History of the budget	4			
	1.2 Thinking on budgetary reform	8			
	1.3 Structure of the volume	15			
	Part I The Politics of Budget Reform				
2	Negotiations of the European Union Budget: How				
	Decision Processes Constrain Policy Ambitions Sara Hagemann				
	2.1 Checks and balances	24			
	2.2 European Union public spending – on what?	28			
	2.3 The rules of the game	34			
	2.4 Concluding remarks	36			
3	Budget Reform and the Lisbon Treaty Giacomo Benedetto				
	3.1 Decision-making in the European Union	42			
	3.2 Changing financial powers under the Lisbon Treaty	43			
	3.3 Discussion and concluding remarks	55			

4	European Growth Policies in Times of Change: Budget				
	Reform, Economic Crisis and Policy Entrepreneurship				
	Robert Kaiser and Heiko Prange-Gstöhl				
	4.1	Shaping the European Union budget for growth			
		policies in times of crisis	59		
	4.2	Policy entrepreneurship in times of economic crisis	63		
	4.3	European growth policies in times of crisis at			
		European Union and national levels	66		
	4.4	Policy entrepreneurship and strategic choices	75		
	4.5	Concluding remarks	76		
5	The	Lisbon Treaty, the Financial Crisis and Exit from			
		get Gridlock	79		
	Cha	rles B. Blankart and Gerrit B. Koester			
	5.1	Budget deadlock and the Lisbon Treaty	81		
	5.2	A way out of the budget deadlock based on the			
		Lisbon Treaty	85		
	5.3	The financial crisis and the European Union budget	88		
	5.4	Concluding remarks	95		
		Part II Public Spending and Budget Reform			
6	Refo	orm of the European Union Budget: Implications			
	for t	he Common Agricultural Policy	103		
	Alat	i Greer			
	6.1	How much? On what?	104		
	6.2	Why? What is the Common Agricultural Policy for?	109		
	6.3	The Lisbon Treaty, CAP reform and the budget			
		post-2013	112		
	6.4	Concluding remarks	119		
7	Cha	llenges for the Future of the Structural Funds	122		
	Simona Milio				
	7.1	Cohesion and the size of the budget	125		
	7.2	Cohesion Policy, 1988–2006	129		
	7.3	Cohesion Policy, 2007–13: challenges			
		and shortcomings	133		
	7.4	Recommendations for the Multiannual Financial			
		Framework, 2014–20	142		
		Concluding remarks			

8	Foreign and Security Policy in Austerity Europe: Budgetary Aspects of the Development of the Common Foreign and Security Policy and					
	Common Security and Defence Policy					
	Alister Miskiminon					
	8.1	The evolution of the European Union as an				
		international actor	154			
	8.2	The impact of the budget review	156			
	8.3	Developing the Common Security and				
		Defence Policy	163			
	8.4	National security and defence policy cooperation	165			
	8.5	Concluding remarks	168			
9	Conclusion: Budget Policy, Past Experience and					
	the Future					
	Giacomo Benedetto and Simona Milio					
	9.1	Policy implications for the Multiannual Financial				
		Framework	172			
	9.2	Review and previous experience of budgetary				
		agreements	177			
	9.3	Future reform	186			
	9.4	Possible consequences of the reform	189			
Bil	bliogra	phy	193			
	Index					
-,,,			207			